
  
4- July Thur Fourth of July- No Classes/Office Closed 
7-July Sun Regular Registration “Open Enrollment” 
14-July Sun Last Day to Register for upcoming term 11:59 p.m. 
28-July Sun Class Ends (27 May 2024 – 28 July 2024) term 

  Term 1 
5-Aug Mon Class Begins 
6-Aug Tue Student Orientation & Academic Readiness 
6-Aug Tue Organizational Culture 
7-Aug Wed DAF Civilian History 
8-Aug Thur DAF Academic Writing Course 
30-Aug Mon AETC Family Day (Anticipated) 
2-Sep Mon Labor Day - No Classes / Offices Closed 

8-Sep Sun Priority Registration (Cohorts 3,4,5,6) ** 7 days for priority registration** 
15-Sep Sun Official College Transcripts Due if applicable **Students in SOAR ** 
15-Sep Sun Regular Registration "Open Enrollment" 
22-Sep Sun Last Day to Register for upcoming term 11:59p.m. 
6-Oct Sun Class Ends 
9-Oct Wed Grades Due NLT 1600 
14-Oct Mon Columbus Day - No Classes / Offices Closed 

  Term 2 

14-Oct Mon Class Begins 
15-Oct Tue Student Orientation & Academic Readiness 
15-Oct Tue Process Improvement 
16-Oct Wed Intro Management 
17-Oct Thur DAF Academic Writing 
11-Nov Fri Veterans Day - No Classes / Offices Closed 
19-Nov Tue Official College Transcripts Due if applicable **Students in SOAR ** 
28-Nov Thu Thanksgiving Day - No Classes / Offices Closed 
1-Dec Sun Priority Registration (Cohort 5 & 6) ** 7 days for priority registration** 
8-Dec Sun Regular Registration "Open Enrollment" 
15-Dec Sun Last Day to Register for upcoming term 11:59p.m. 
15-Dec Sun Class Ends 
16-Dec Mon Dec Winter Break Starts 
18-Dec Wed Grades Due NLT 1600 
25-Dec Mon Christmas Day - No Classes / Offices Closed 

  Term 3 

1-Jan Wed New Year’s Day - Offices Closed 
5-Jan Sun Winter Break Ends 
6-Jan Mon Class Begins 
7-Jan Tue Student Orientation & Academic Readiness 
7-Jan Tue Principles of Leadership 2**COMPLETED/PASSED ALL 9 CORE COURSES 
8-Jan Wed Principles of Leadership 1 



9-Jan Thur DAF Academic Writing Course 
20-Jan Mon Birthday of Martin Luther King, Jr. - No Classes / Offices Closed 
7-Feb Fri Official College Transcripts Due if applicable **Students in SOAR ** 
9-Feb Sun Priority Registration (Cohort 6) ** 7 days for priority registration** 
16-Feb Sun Regular Registration "Open Enrollment" 
17-Feb Mon President's Day - No Classes / Offices Closed 
23-Feb Sun Last Day to Register for upcoming term 11:59p.m. 
9-Mar Sun Class Ends 
12-Mar Wed Grades Due NLT 1600 

  Term 4 

17-Mar Mon Class Begins 
17-Mar                                  
18-Mar 

Mon 
Mon 

Professional Writing 
Student Orientation & Academic Readiness 

19-Mar Wed Thinking, Logic 
20-Mar Thur Professionalism 
20-Mar Thur DAF Academic Writing Course 
12-Apr Fri Official College Transcripts Due if applicable **Students in SOAR ** 
20-Apr Sun Priority Registration (Cohort 6) ** 7 days for priority registration** 
27-Apr Sun Regular Registration "Open Enrollment" 
4-May Sun Last Day to Register for upcoming term 11:59p.m. 
18-May Sun Class Ends 
21-May Wed Grades Due NLT 1600 

  Term 5 

26-May Mon Memorial Day / No Classes / Offices Closed 
27-May Tues Class Begins 
27-May Tues History and Heritage of the AF 
28-May Wed Student Orientation & Academic Readiness 
28-May Wed Conflict Resolution 
29-May Thur Foundations of Leadership 
29-May Thur DAF Academic Writing Course 
24-Jun Tues Official College Transcripts Due if applicable **Students in SOAR ** 
29-Jun Sun Priority Registration (Cohort 6) ** 7 days for priority registration** 
4-Jul Thu Independence Day / No Classes / Offices Closed 
6-Jul Sun Regular Registration "Open Enrollment" 
13-Jul Sun Last Day to Register for upcoming term 11:59p.m. 
27-Jul Sun Class Ends 
30-Jul Wed Grades Due NLT 1600 



DAF Civilian Associate Degree Program (CADP) Course Codes 
COURSE CODE COURSE NAME 

ACRO101 Student Orientation & Academic Readiness 
COM1001 DAF Academic Writing 
COM 1003 DAF Professional Writing  
APW1002 Professionalism in the DAF 
APW 1004 Constitutional Literacy  
LDR2001 Thinking, Logic and Decision Making 
MGT2002 Conflict Resolution 
LDR1001 Foundations of Leadership 
APW1001 History and Heritage of the Air Force  
APW1003 DAF Civilian History 
MGT2003 Organizational Culture  
MGT1001 Introduction to Management  
MGT1002 Performance Management Coaching  
MGT2004 Process Improvement 
MGT2005 Organizational Behavior  
LDR1500 Principles of Leadership 1  
LDR2500 Principles of Leadership 2 ** Capstone** Must complete 8 core 

courses prior to enrolling in course.** 
HUM2001 DAF Ethics and Leadership  
LDR2002 DAF Team Leadership  

   **10 Core Courses Indicated in Bold Print. ** 
 
 
 
 
 
 


